
Your 
program calendar

Module 1

Global Executive Master’s in Hospitality Leadership 
Fall 2023 intake

Module 2 Module 3 Module 4
START
13 November 2023
END
9 February 2024

START
19 February 2024
END
10 May 2024

START
20 May 2024
END
9 August 2024

START
19 August 2024
END
8 November 2024

Course starts
Monday, 13 November 2023
Course ends
Saturday, 18 November 2023

Course starts
Monday, 19 February 2024
Course ends
Saturday, 24 February 2024

Course starts
Monday, 20 May 2024
Course ends
Saturday, 25 May 2024

Course starts
Monday, 4 November 2024
Course ends
Saturday, 9 November 2024

Residential week on 
Glion-Montreux campus

Residential week on 
ESSEC-Singapore campus

Residential week on 
Glion-London campus

Residential week on 
ESSEC-Paris campus

TRAVEL RECOMMENDATION

Arrival in Switzerland
Sunday, 12 November 2023
Departure from Switzerland
Sunday, 19 November 2023

TRAVEL RECOMMENDATION

Arrival in Singapore
Sunday, 18 February 2024
Departure from Singapore
Sunday, 25 February 2024

TRAVEL RECOMMENDATION

Arrival in London
Sunday, 19 May 2024
Departure from London
Sunday, 26 May 2024

TRAVEL RECOMMENDATION

Arrival in Paris
Sunday, 3 November 2024
Departure from Paris
Sunday, 10 November 2024
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